
2025

September

Wednesday, Sept 3 Sessions start for the school year

Tuesday, Sept 30 No sessions - National Truth and Reconciliation Day

October

Wednesday, Oct 8 No sessions - LDS Professional Development Day

Monday, Oct 13 No sessions - Thanksgiving Day

November

Tuesday, Nov 11 No sessions - Remembrance Day

December

Saturday, Dec 20 Last day of sessions for 2025

2026

January

Monday, Jan 5 First day of sessions for 2026

February

Monday, Feb 16 No sessions - Family Day

March

Monday, Mar 16 - Friday, Mar 27 No sessions - Spring Break

April

Friday, April 3 No sessions - Good Friday

May

Monday, May 18 No sessions - Victoria Day

June

Saturday, June 20 Last day of sessions

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

Remember to check your Teachworks calendar regularly for any changes to your scheduled sessions. 

ldsociety.ca

Please note our schedule is based on statutory holidays. We do not follow school district Pro-D days, nor do we
close on non-statutory religious holidays. All sessions will run as scheduled according to the above timetable.

https://ldsociety.teachworks.com/accounts/login
https://ldsociety.teachworks.com/accounts/login
http://www.ldsociety.ca/

